A special CASE fiir Josef
oder
Ehrenkolloquium

zum 60. Geburtstag

Tatzeit: 06.02.2015, 11h

Tatort: Chemnitz, Altes Heizhaus

Time

11.00-
12.30

12.30-
13.30

13.30-
15.00

15.00-
15.30

15.30-
17.15

18:30

Who will “commit the crimes”?

Presenter Title
Opening

Suspect 1 Welcoming speech

Suspect 2 Complement clauses in Black South African
English and East African English

Suspect 3 Ugandan English - 'the odd one out' in East
Africa?

Lunch

Suspect 4 Between ‘I HATE MY NIGERIAN ACCENT’ and ‘Is
Nigerian english accent the best in Africa?’ —
linguistic attitudes on Twitter

Suspect 5 Naija on the Web: Using Nigerian Pidgin to Create
Place in Cyberspace

Suspect 6 The digital media in political discourse in Nigeria

Coffee break

Suspect 7 Tracing structural nativization in a New English —
Insights from the compilation of the Historical
Corpus of Ghanaian English

Suspect 8 CSR reporting: a genre perspective

Suspect 9 Widening horizons: English research in Africa and
beyond
Final remarks

Reward Dinner at Ratskeller

CU on February 6!

So long, and...






