A special CASE für Josef oder Ehrenkolloquium zum 60. Geburtstag

Tatzeit: 06.02.2015, 11h

Tatort: Chemnitz, Altes Heizhaus



Who will "commit the crimes"?

Time	Presenter	Title
11.00- 12.30		Opening
	Suspect 1	Welcoming speech
	Suspect 2	Complement clauses in Black South African English and East African English
	Suspect 3	Ugandan English - 'the odd one out' in East Africa?
12.30- 13.30	Lunch	
13.30- 15.00	Suspect 4	Between 'I HATE MY NIGERIAN ACCENT' and 'Is Nigerian english accent the best in Africa?' – linguistic attitudes on Twitter
	Suspect 5	Naija on the Web: Using Nigerian Pidgin to Create Place in Cyberspace
	Suspect 6	The digital media in political discourse in Nigeria
15.00- 15.30	Coffee break	
15.30- 17.15	Suspect 7	Tracing structural nativization in a New English – Insights from the compilation of the Historical Corpus of Ghanaian English
	Suspect 8	CSR reporting: a genre perspective
	Suspect 9	Widening horizons: English research in Africa and beyond
		Final remarks
18:30	Reward	Dinner at Ratskeller

CU on February 6th! So long, and...

